Plac Namn

Klubb

Spelande for svensk klubb

1 Dan Trulsson

2 Fredrik Persson

3 Filip Johansson

4 Marielle Svensson

den 5 februari 2019

Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK

S1

23
26
25
22

S2

22
23
27
30

25
19
23
28

21
21
26
23

S5

21
24
24
28

S6

21
24
22
28

Sida

133
137
147
159

1

av

Snitt

22,2
22,8
245
26,5



